08/07/2024, 09:09 Mount Pleasant Primary School Annual Parent/Carer Survey

Mount Pleasant Primary School Annual Parent/Carer Survey

37 Responses 0300 Average time to complete ACtive Status

1. My child is happy at this school

. Strongly agree 24
. Agree 13
. Disagree 0
@ strongly disagree 0
. Don't know 0

2. My child feels safe at this school

. Strongly agree 26
. Agree 11
@ Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Don't know 0
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3. The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved

. Strongly agree 19
. Agree 18
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Don't know 0

4. My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the bullying quickly and effectively

@ My child has not been bullied 26

. Strongly agree 2
® Agree 8
. Disagree 1
. Strongly disagree 0

5. The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year.

@ strongly agree 22
. Agree 11
. Disagree 2
. Strongly disagree 1
@ Don't know 1
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6. When | have raised concerns with the school they have been dealt with properly

. | have not raised any concerns 13
. Strongly agree 12
. Agree 7
@ Disagree 5
. Strongly disagree 0

. Does your child have special educational needs and/or disabilities (SEND)?

. Yes 7
® No 30

. My child has SEND, and the school gives them the support they need to succeed.

@ Sstongly Agree 5
. Agree 1
. Disagree 1
. Strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 0
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9. The school has high expectations for my child.

Strongly Agree 21
Agree 13
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0
Don't know 2

10. My child does well at this school

11. The school lets me know how my child is doing.

Strongly Agree 23
Agree 13
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Don't know 1

Strongly Agree 24
Agree 12
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Don't know 1

\
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12. There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this school.

. Strongly Agree 22
. Agree 14
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Don't know 1

13. My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school.

@ Sstrongly Agree 13
. Agree 19
. Disagree 2
. Strongly disagree 0
. Don't know 3

14. The school supports my child's wider personal development.

@ Sstrongly Agree 22
. Agree 12
. Disagree 1
. Strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 2
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15. I would recommend this school to another parent.

. yes 36
. no 1

16. Any comments you would like to make.

'] 6 Latest Responses

Responses

O Update

12 respondents (80%) answered school for this question.

teachers over the years
school are nothing but exceptional

school is around the corner

current teacher fantastic school

best school 1L and the teachers
better school teachers SC h OO I child school trip
school dosent staff
kids been in the school School for my child school life

. . . hers are gr
issues regarding Emilee teachers are great Super school

"Staff are amazing not only do they have a fab relationship with my 2 daugh...
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